
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Not classified
DNS
DNS

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
9

10
11
12
13
3
4

14
15
16
17
18
5
6
7

19
20
8
9

21

DNS
DNS

No.

411
677
799
530
511
643
642
585
988
877
700
699
556
604
599
919
872
654
664
44

647
571
897
861
806
269
626
900
878
710

902
804

Name

ROZGONYI Ákos
RÁCZ Zoltán
KOVÁCS Patrik
CSEPI Tamás
OCSOVAY Péter
PATAI Roland
ÓdDOR Gergely
ÓDOR Zoltán
ÁBRAHÁM Márk
FUJASZ Tamás
KABÁLY Tamás
ORSZI Péter
KOVÁCS Gábor
MAJOROS Ottó
BUCSI András
NAGY Botond
LISZTES Róert
PÁSZTOR Ottó
PRIBULA Adrián
FRANYÓ NORBERT
KARCSAY Zsolt
SZABÓ Mihály
DEÁK Gábor
NAGY Csaba
GERŐFI Gábor
SZABÓ Gyula
FRANYÓ Béla
MOLNÁR Gábor
FUJASZ Tivadar
KISS Márk

FERENCZI Gábor
VÁRDA László

Motor

KTM
KTM

KTM

HONDA
Suzuki RMZ
HONDA CRF
GAS
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki
GAS
KTM
KTM

Husbarg
KTM

KTM

Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM

Suzuki
KTM

Class

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B Napi
B Napi
B
B
B
B
B
B Napi
B Napi
B
B
B
B
B
B Napi
B Napi
B Napi
B
B
B Napi
B Napi
B

B Napi
B Napi

Laps

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
5
3
3
3
3
2
1

Total Tm

1:00:22.822
1:00:48.925
1:02:03.411
1:03:55.667
1:03:59.930
1:04:47.610
1:06:06.820
1:06:15.193
1:06:28.430
1:07:41.860
1:00:25.834
1:01:06.600
1:01:58.624
1:02:40.841
1:03:00.441
1:06:30.331
1:08:07.358
1:08:32.810
1:09:33.527
54:55.689
58:25.413

1:04:25.695
1:05:09.544
1:08:10.010
35:15.962
51:59.440
52:03.155

1:03:50.168
28:02.574
18:10.506

Diff

26.103
1:40.589
3:32.845
3:37.108
4:24.788
5:43.998
5:52.371
6:05.608
7:19.038

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
6 Laps

DNS
DNS

Best Tm

7:10.230
7:32.157
7:23.815
7:29.348
7:40.182
7:49.067
7:58.460
8:02.990
7:55.937
8:04.003
7:54.486
8:12.275
8:25.145
8:34.976
8:37.715
8:57.197
8:49.160
9:10.567
9:09.297
7:13.186
9:04.073
9:31.920
9:25.322

10:49.466
8:09.488
11:45.500
11:28.306
15:08.350
9:03.648
8:27.847

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

26.103

Avg. Speed

36,171

Best Lap Tm

7:10.230

Best Speed

43,512

Best Lap by

411 - ROZGONYI Ákos
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Pos

B
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

B Napi
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified
DNS

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DNS

No.

411
677
799
530
511
643
642
585
700
699
556
604
599
654
664
44

647
571
269
626
710

988
877
919
872
897
861
806
900
878

902

Name

ROZGONYI Ákos
RÁCZ Zoltán
KOVÁCS Patrik
CSEPI Tamás
OCSOVAY Péter
PATAI Roland
ÓdDOR Gergely
ÓDOR Zoltán
KABÁLY Tamás
ORSZI Péter
KOVÁCS Gábor
MAJOROS Ottó
BUCSI András
PÁSZTOR Ottó
PRIBULA Adrián
FRANYÓ NORBERT
KARCSAY Zsolt
SZABÓ Mihály
SZABÓ Gyula
FRANYÓ Béla
KISS Márk

ÁBRAHÁM Márk
FUJASZ Tamás
NAGY Botond
LISZTES Róert
DEÁK Gábor
NAGY Csaba
GERŐFI Gábor
MOLNÁR Gábor
FUJASZ Tivadar

FERENCZI Gábor

Motor

KTM
KTM

KTM

HONDA
Suzuki RMZ
HONDA CRF
Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki
GAS
KTM
Husbarg
KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha
KTM

GAS
KTM
KTM

Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM

Suzuki

Class

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

B Napi
B Napi
B Napi
B Napi
B Napi
B Napi
B Napi
B Napi
B Napi

B Napi

Laps

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
3
3
1

7
7
6
6
5
5
3
3
2

Total Tm

1:00:22.822
1:00:48.925
1:02:03.411
1:03:55.667
1:03:59.930
1:04:47.610
1:06:06.820
1:06:15.193
1:00:25.834
1:01:06.600
1:01:58.624
1:02:40.841
1:03:00.441
1:08:32.810
1:09:33.527

54:55.689
58:25.413

1:04:25.695
51:59.440
52:03.155
18:10.506

1:06:28.430
1:07:41.860
1:06:30.331
1:08:07.358
1:05:09.544
1:08:10.010

35:15.962
1:03:50.168

28:02.574

Diff

26.103
1:40.589
3:32.845
3:37.108
4:24.788
5:43.998
5:52.371

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
6 Laps

1:13.430
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

7:10.230
7:32.157
7:23.815
7:29.348
7:40.182
7:49.067
7:58.460
8:02.990
7:54.486
8:12.275
8:25.145
8:34.976
8:37.715
9:10.567
9:09.297
7:13.186
9:04.073
9:31.920

11:45.500
11:28.306
8:27.847

7:55.937
8:04.003
8:57.197
8:49.160
9:25.322

10:49.466
8:09.488

15:08.350
9:03.648

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

26.103

Avg. Speed

36,171

Best Lap Tm

7:10.230

Best Speed

43,512

Best Lap by

411 - ROZGONYI Ákos
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Pos

DNS

PIC

DNS

No.

804

Name

VÁRDA László

Motor

KTM

Class

B Napi

Laps Total Tm Diff

DNS

Best Tm

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

26.103

Avg. Speed

36,171

Best Lap Tm

7:10.230

Best Speed

43,512

Best Lap by

411 - ROZGONYI Ákos

Printed: 2013.09.29. 12:43:15
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

ll.Dűne Kupa Regisztrált EC (Piliscsév)

Verseny

B' kategória:
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Lap

2

3

4

5

6

7

(988) ÁBRAHÁM Márk

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(877) FUJASZ Tamás

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(700) KABÁLY Tamás

1

2

3

4

5

6

(699) ORSZI Péter

1

2

3

4

5

6

(556) KOVÁCS Gábor

1

2

3

4

5

6

(604) MAJOROS Ottó

1

2

3

4

5

6

(599) BUCSI András

1

2

3

4

5

6

(919) NAGY Botond

Lap Tm

8:20.601

8:06.237

8:02.990

8:05.891

8:16.821

8:07.939

8:18.421

8:15.434

8:09.746

8:06.713

7:55.937

8:07.959

8:03.782

8:25.730

8:23.043

8:15.360

8:12.950

8:22.705

8:04.003

9:12.902

8:08.126

8:24.005

9:11.159

7:54.486

8:08.085

8:37.078

9:14.116

8:18.087

8:16.638

8:19.221

8:14.460

8:12.275

9:01.931

8:44.186

8:25.871

8:25.145

8:36.813

8:27.498

8:41.434

8:45.016

8:37.204

8:37.160

8:34.976

8:38.317

9:04.954

8:47.171

8:48.771

8:37.715

8:46.827

8:46.824

Diff

+17.611

+3.247

+2.901

+13.831

+4.949

+22.484

+19.497

+13.809

+10.776

+12.022

+7.845

+21.727

+19.040

+11.357

+8.947

+18.702

+1:08.899

+13.640

+29.519

+1:16.673

+13.599

+42.592

+1:01.841

+5.812

+4.363

+6.946

+2.185

+36.786

+19.041

+0.726

+11.668

+2.353

+6.458

+10.040

+2.228

+2.184

+3.341

+27.239

+9.456

+11.056

+9.112

+9.109

Time of Day

11:49:18.476

11:57:24.713

12:05:27.703

12:13:33.594

12:21:50.415

12:29:58.354

11:41:32.020

11:49:47.454

11:57:57.200

12:06:03.913

12:13:59.850

12:22:07.809

12:30:11.591

11:40:54.058

11:49:17.101

11:57:32.461

12:05:45.411

12:14:08.116

12:22:12.119

12:31:25.021

11:41:54.182

11:50:18.187

11:59:29.346

12:07:23.832

12:15:31.917

12:24:08.995

11:43:29.080

11:51:47.167

12:00:03.805

12:08:23.026

12:16:37.486

12:24:49.761

11:43:02.272

11:51:46.458

12:00:12.329

12:08:37.474

12:17:14.287

12:25:41.785

11:43:11.329

11:51:56.345

12:00:33.549

12:09:10.709

12:17:45.685

12:26:24.002

11:42:56.294

11:51:43.465

12:00:32.236

12:09:09.951

12:17:56.778

12:26:43.602

Lap

1

2

3

4

5

6

(872) LISZTES Róert

1

2

3

4

5

6

(654) PÁSZTOR Ottó

1

2

3

4

5

6

(664) PRIBULA Adrián

1

2

3

4

5

6

(44) FRANYÓ NORBERT

1

2

3

4

5

(647) KARCSAY Zsolt

1

2

3

4

5

(571) SZABÓ Mihály

1

2

3

4

5

(897) DEÁK Gábor

1

2

3

4

5

(861) NAGY Csaba

1

2

3

4

5

Lap Tm

9:34.620

9:18.860

9:32.078

9:18.628

9:19.730

8:57.197

11:22.902

9:21.039

9:04.589

9:05.564

8:49.160

9:37.392

9:53.138

9:24.767

9:27.598

9:48.063

9:10.567

10:02.414

9:49.281

9:09.297

9:41.597

10:21.605

9:49.630

9:27.374

7:18.808

7:13.186

16:32.452

8:07.686

8:00.616

9:42.575

9:39.557

9:58.502

9:41.581

9:04.073

9:31.920

11:20.983

10:19.553

11:38.429

9:35.075

10:43.291

9:25.322

11:23.895

12:28.737

10:03.614

11:24.459

11:03.278

11:13.289

11:05.384

10:49.466

Diff

+37.423

+21.663

+34.881

+21.431

+22.533

+2:33.742

+31.879

+15.429

+16.404

+48.232

+42.571

+14.200

+17.031

+37.496

+51.847

+39.984

+32.300

+1:12.308

+40.333

+18.077

+5.622

+9:19.266

+54.500

+47.430

+38.502

+35.484

+54.429

+37.508

+1:49.063

+47.633

+2:06.509

+3.155

+1:17.969

+1:58.573

+3:03.415

+38.292

+34.993

+13.812

+23.823

+15.918

Time of Day

11:43:46.999

11:53:05.859

12:02:37.937

12:11:56.565

12:21:16.295

12:30:13.492

11:45:52.775

11:55:13.814

12:04:18.403

12:13:23.967

12:22:13.127

12:31:50.519

11:44:22.562

11:53:47.329

12:03:14.927

12:13:02.990

12:22:13.557

12:32:15.971

11:44:47.185

11:53:56.482

12:03:38.079

12:13:59.684

12:23:49.314

12:33:16.688

11:38:44.910

11:45:58.096

12:02:30.548

12:10:38.234

12:18:38.850

11:43:44.861

11:53:24.418

12:03:22.920

12:13:04.501

12:22:08.574

11:45:14.816

11:56:35.799

12:06:55.352

12:18:33.781

12:28:08.856

11:45:31.137

11:54:56.459

12:06:20.354

12:18:49.091

12:28:52.705

11:47:41.754

11:58:45.032

12:09:58.321

12:21:03.705

12:31:53.171

Lap

(411) ROZGONYI Ákos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(677) RÁCZ Zoltán

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(799) KOVÁCS Patrik

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(530) CSEPI Tamás

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(511) OCSOVAY Péter

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(643) PATAI Roland

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(642) ÓdDOR Gergely

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(585) ÓDOR Zoltán

1

Lap Tm

7:18.224

7:10.230

7:22.073

8:22.889

7:13.690

7:38.122

7:36.068

7:32.603

7:32.157

7:32.435

7:39.911

7:39.072

7:39.456

7:36.592

8:11.303

7:42.860

7:45.322

7:59.000

7:24.028

7:23.815

7:32.174

8:05.953

8:01.442

7:56.634

7:49.934

8:40.995

7:48.200

7:29.348

8:08.277

7:56.667

7:59.088

7:42.647

8:33.928

7:48.463

7:40.182

8:03.425

7:49.437

7:54.538

8:03.490

8:10.825

7:49.067

7:59.347

8:14.802

8:11.598

8:13.650

8:05.892

7:58.460

8:08.733

8:02.190

8:19.466

Diff

+7.994

+11.843

+1:12.659

+3.460

+27.892

+25.838

+0.446

+0.278

+7.754

+6.915

+7.299

+4.435

+47.488

+19.045

+21.507

+35.185

+0.213

+8.359

+36.605

+32.094

+27.286

+20.586

+1:11.647

+18.852

+28.095

+16.485

+18.906

+2.465

+53.746

+8.281

+14.358

+0.370

+5.471

+14.423

+21.758

+10.280

+16.342

+13.138

+15.190

+7.432

+10.273

+3.730

+16.476

Time of Day

11:38:42.911

11:45:53.141

11:53:15.214

12:01:38.103

12:08:51.793

12:16:29.915

12:24:05.983

11:38:52.463

11:46:24.620

11:53:57.055

12:01:36.966

12:09:16.038

12:16:55.494

12:24:32.086

11:39:59.373

11:47:42.233

11:55:27.555

12:03:26.555

12:10:50.583

12:18:14.398

12:25:46.572

11:39:52.275

11:47:53.717

11:55:50.351

12:03:40.285

12:12:21.280

12:20:09.480

12:27:38.828

11:40:02.116

11:47:58.783

11:55:57.871

12:03:40.518

12:12:14.446

12:20:02.909

12:27:43.091

11:40:44.067

11:48:33.504

11:56:28.042

12:04:31.532

12:12:42.357

12:20:31.424

12:28:30.771

11:41:09.458

11:49:21.056

11:57:34.706

12:05:40.598

12:13:39.058

12:21:47.791

12:29:49.981

11:40:57.875
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(806) GERŐFI Gábor

1

2

3

(269) SZABÓ Gyula

1

2

3

(626) FRANYÓ Béla

1

2

3

(900) MOLNÁR Gábor

1

2

3

(878) FUJASZ Tivadar

1

2

(710) KISS Márk

1

Lap Tm

9:02.296

8:09.488

8:18.369

16:09.397

13:10.929

11:45.500

11:28.306

17:49.601

11:46.488

15:08.350

18:42.502

17:01.422

10:23.300

9:03.648

8:27.847

Diff

+52.808

+8.881

+4:23.897

+1:25.429

+6:21.295

+18.182

+3:34.152

+1:53.072

+1:19.652

Time of Day

11:42:31.266

11:50:40.754

11:58:59.123

11:50:46.172

12:03:57.101

12:15:42.601

11:46:10.227

12:03:59.828

12:15:46.316

11:51:49.405

12:10:31.907

12:27:33.329

11:42:42.087

11:51:45.735

11:41:53.667
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Competitors Laps

1RÁCZ Zoltán (677)

2ROZGONYI Ákos (411)

3FRANYÓ NORBERT (44)

4CSEPI Tamás (530)

5KOVÁCS Patrik (799)

6OCSOVAY Péter (511)

7FUJASZ Tivadar (878)

8FUJASZ Tamás (877)

9ÓDOR Zoltán (585)

10PATAI Roland (643)

11ÓdDOR Gergely (642)

12ÁBRAHÁM Márk (988)

13KISS Márk (710)

14GERŐFI Gábor (806)

15KABÁLY Tamás (700)

16BUCSI András (599)

17KOVÁCS Gábor (556)

18KARCSAY Zsolt (647)

19NAGY Botond (919)

20ORSZI Péter (699)

21PÁSZTOR Ottó (654)

22LISZTES Róert (872)

23MAJOROS Ottó (604)

24SZABÓ Gyula (269)

25FRANYÓ Béla (626)

26DEÁK Gábor (897)

27PRIBULA Adrián (664)

28SZABÓ Mihály (571)

29NAGY Csaba (861)

30MOLNÁR Gábor (900)
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ll.Dűne Kupa Regisztrált EC (Piliscsév)

Verseny

B' kategória:

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 11:23:43
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